Rotala

Wigan - Shevington Moor
via Standish

640

Good Friday

Service No
WIGAN Bus Stn [T]
Standish Boar's Head
Worthington Park
Standish School Ln/Preston Rd
Shevington Moor Silver Tally

640
1000
1010
1014
1019
1024

640
1100
1110
1114
1119
1124

640
1200
1210
1214
1219
1224

640
1300
1310
1314
1319
1324

640
1400
1410
1414
1419
1424

640
1500
1510
1514
1519
1524

Ref.No.: 68BN

Commencing Date: 10/04/2020




Rotala

Wigan - Shevington Moor 640

via Standish

Sunday and Public Hols ex Xmas Dy, Box Dy, NY Dy Commencing Date: 12/04/2020
Service No 640 640 640 640 640 640

WIGAN Bus Stn [T] 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500

Standish Boar's Head 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510

Worthington Park 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514

Standish School Ln/Preston Rd 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519

Shevington Moor Silver Tally 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524




Rotala

Wigan - Shevington Moor
via Standish

640

Public Holidays

Service No

WIGAN Bus Stn [T]

Standish Boar's Head
Worthington Park

Standish School Ln/Preston Rd
Shevington Moor Silver Tally

640

1000
1010
1014
1019
1024

640

1100
1110
1114
1119
1124

640
BH
1200
1210
1214
1219
1224

640
BH
1300
1310
1314
1319
1324

640
BH
1400
1410
1414
1419
1424

640
BH
1500
1510
1514
1519
1524

Commencing Date: 13/04/2020






